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São Facundo
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de Mós

São Miguel do
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Tramagal
Alvega e

Concavada
Pego

CHAMUSCA
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CRATO

GAVIÃO

PONTE
DE SOR

Crucifixo

Bemposta

Água
Travessa

Estação_Foz

Esteveira

Barrada
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deZebrinho

São
Facundo

São Miguel
do Rio
Torto
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Galego
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Ventoso
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FernandoConcavada
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Vale de
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do Vale
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Baralho Pessegueiro

Tubaral
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São
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Vale de
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Chaminé
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das Mós

Abrantes

-14000

-14000

-13000

-13000

-12000

-12000

-11000

-11000

-10000

-10000

-9000

-9000

-8000

-8000

-7000

-7000

-6000

-6000

-5000

-5000

-4000

-4000

-3000

-3000

-2000

-2000

-1000

-1000

0

0

1000

1000

2000

2000

3000

3000

4000

4000

5000

5000

6000

6000

7000

7000

8000

8000

9000

9000

10000

10000

11000

11000

12000

12000

13000

13000

14000

14000

15000

15000

16000

16000

17000

17000

18000

18000

19000

19000

20000

20000

21000

21000-48
00

0

-48
00

0

-47
00

0

-47
00

0

-46
00

0

-46
00

0

-45
00

0

-45
00

0

-44
00

0

-44
00

0

-43
00

0

-43
00

0

-42
00

0

-42
00

0

-41
00

0

-41
00

0

-40
00

0

-40
00

0

-39
00

0

-39
00

0

-38
00

0

-38
00

0

-37
00

0

-37
00

0

-36
00

0

-36
00

0

-35
00

0

-35
00

0

-34
00

0

-34
00

0

-33
00

0

-33
00

0

-32
00

0

-32
00

0

-31
00

0

-31
00

0

-30
00

0

-30
00

0

-29
00

0

-29
00

0

-28
00

0

-28
00

0

-27
00

0

-27
00

0

-26
00

0

-26
00

0

-25
00

0

-25
00

0

-24
00

0

-24
00

0

#

Estradoes
LOTE

1 - 26,03 km
2 - 25,48 km


